.035” for .050” Pitch
Thickness
.94mm for 1mm Pitch
AA
BB
Specifications
Electrical
Insulation Resistance: 200 megΩ @ 500Vdc

 space applications (NASA Outgassing spec
 1124)
Specify Ribbon Cables by Part Number and
Length in feet. Ribbon Cables are maintained
in stock for immediate delivery. Cable with
prepared ends or assemblies with connectors
are produced to order with minimum lead times.
.050” Pitch
No. of
Conductors
Width
(A)-inches
Span
(B)-inches
Part Number
10 0.50 0.45 310J101-10
14 0.70 0.65 310J101-14
16 0.80 0.75 310J101-16
20 1.00 0.95 310J101-20
26 1.30 1.25 310J101-26
28 1.40 1.35 310J101-28
30 1.50 1.45 310J101-30
34 1.70 1.65 310J101-34
40 2.00 1.95 310J101-40
44 2.20 2.15 310J101-44
50 2.50 2.45 310J101-50
60 3.00 2.95 310J101-60
64 3.20 3.15 310J101-64
1mm Pitch
No. of
Conductors
Width
(A)-mm
Span
(B)-mm
Part Number Price per Foot
 10   10.00   9.00   666K101-10
16 16.00 15.00 666K101-16
20 20.00 19.00 666K101-20
26 26.00 25.00 666K101-26
30 30.00 29.00 666K101-30
34 34.00 33.00 666K101-34
40 40.00 39.00 666K101-40
44 44.00 43.00 666K101-44
50 50.00 49.00 666K101-50
Flexibility
Ultra Flex, tinned copper wire conductors, and
flexible silicone make Cicoil’s ribbon cables
highly flexible, with a bend radius as small as 0.4